
               

Online Activities for young people aged 13-19 years, or up to 25 with additional needs (some activities for younger people where stated). 

 

Note:  By booking a place, you are giving your consent to share any interactions you use during the online session  

with other participants, eg. video streaming and audio content.   

You have the option of turning off your camera and microphone if you wish. 

 

To book your place, please contact  

youth.work@essex.gov.uk with: 
• Full name and age 

• Where you heard about the session or who told you about it 

• Name date and time of session/s you would like to attend. 

Once you are booked on, you will receive an email with a link to your session.   

Bookings only taken Mon-Fri 8am-3pm 

Ages Monday 10th August Tuesday 11th August Wednesday 12th August Thursday 13th August Friday 14thAugust Saturday 15th August 

1
3

-1
5
 

 5pm  Film chat  7pm Video gaming  5pm Quiz Night 

7pm  Live Chat: Share your 
ideas for keeping yourself 
well  

  

1
6

-1
9
 

4.30pm  Smoothie Making  

8pm    Ask Sue – any 
questions for Auntie Sue? Or 
help Sue come up with good 
solutions to relationship 
dilemmas 

5pm  Working in the music 
business   

7pm Video gaming  

 
  

8pm  Film chat  1pm  Weekend Quiz 

  

Online activities for  

week commencing 10th August 2020 via 

 

 

You can access 

Zoom via the 

internet or 

download the app 

We also have many other regular clubs which you may be interested in 

joining (see below).  Email youth.work@essex.gov.uk letting us know 

where you live and we will put you in touch with the Youth Worker. 

Young Carers, primary & secondary groups  

Young Adult Carers 

Young Essex Assembly  

Young Volunteers 

Young Commissioners 

Rochford Youth Council 

Nexus 

Laughs at the Lodge 

 

Find out more about these groups on our website: Search for Essex 

Youth Service, Online Activities 

 

Saved by the Bell 

The Quirky Squad 

NCS Grads 

South Gateway 

Basildon Youth Council 

SEND Volunteer Support 

Hermit Drop In 

Hermit Young Volunteers 

 

Now that you are out in local parks over the summer, so are youth workers.  We are out and 

about with our sports equipment all over Essex.  So come and meet the youth workers you’ve 

been talking to on Zoom over the past few months!   

Keep an eye on our website, or contact youth.work@essex.gov.uk for more information. 

 

https://youth.essex.gov.uk/young-people/summer-activities/ 
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